
Company Bid Form Addenda (2) Total Bid Prompt Pmt Disc

Price reflecting 

Prompt Payment 

Discount

1 EC Electric, Inc Yes Yes $217,827.00 1% N 15 $215,648.73

2 Sturgeon Electric Yes Yes $230,110.00

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

11/16/2021

2:30 P.M.

Susan Hyatt

Location

Grand Junction CO

Grand Junction CO

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

BUYER:

Shadow Lake Pump Station Electrical Improvements

IFB-4952-22-SH


