	Grand Junction	Solicitation Recap]
		SOLICITATION TITLE: SOLICITATION NUMBER: OPENING DATE: OPENING TIME: BUYER:		Shadow Lake Pump Station Electrical Improvements IFB-4952-22-SH 11/16/2021 2:30 P.M. Susan Hyatt			
	Company	Location	Bid Form	Addenda (2)	Total Bid	Prompt Pmt Disc	Price reflecting Prompt Payment Discount
1	EC Electric, Inc	Grand Junction CO	Yes	Yes	\$217,827.00	1% N 15	\$215,648.73
2	Sturgeon Electric	Grand Junction CO	Yes	Yes	\$230,110.00		1
3							1
4							
5							1
6				+			
7							1
8							1
9							1
10							1
11							1
12				+			1
13				+			1
14							
15							-
							1
							1
							1
							1
							1